FIG International Tournament “Sofia Cup”
Double-Minitrampoline, Girls 11-12

Final
Short protocol

#  Surname
ROMERO

2 VAN DER POOL

3 MARKOVA
4 MAKULOVA
5  HARVEY

Given name

Noemi

Dinielle

Delyana

Anita

Jenna

Year

Region
ESP

RSA
BUL
BUL

RSA

E

28.2
28.0
28.1
27.6
28.8
28.5
279
27.7
27.0
19.9

D

2.7
33
2.7
29
1.3
1.7
13
1.7
2.7
0.5

P

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Mark

309
313
30.8
30.5
30.1
30.2
29.2
294
29.7
204

Total
62.200

61.300

60.300

58.600

50.100
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